
Department of Mathematics 2024-2025 Spring, 1st year weekly course schedule

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

1
08:30
09:15

PHY1101 1.şb (B254)
PRINCIPLES OF PHYSICS

DOÇ.DR. AYLİN YILDIZ TUNALI

2
09:25
10:10

MAT1032 1.şb (B254)
CALCULUS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ DİDEM COŞKAN ÖZALP

MAT1012 2.şb (B256)
TECHNICAL ENGLISH II

DR. NAZİLE BUĞURCAN DİŞİBÜYÜK

MAT1032 2.şb (B254)
CALCULUS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ DİDEM COŞKAN ÖZALP

MAT1012 1.şb (A230)
TECHNICAL ENGLISH II

DR. NAZİLE BUĞURCAN DİŞİBÜYÜK

PHY1101 1.şb (B254)
PRINCIPLES OF PHYSICS

DOÇ.DR. AYLİN YILDIZ TUNALI

PHY1102 1.şb (B152)
GENERAL PHYSICS

DOÇ.DR. DUYGU BARUT CELEPCİ

3
10:20
11:05

MAT1032 1.şb (B254)
CALCULUS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ DİDEM COŞKAN ÖZALP

MAT1012 2.şb (B256)
TECHNICAL ENGLISH II

DR. NAZİLE BUĞURCAN DİŞİBÜYÜK

MAT1034 1.şb (B254)
BASIC ALGEBRAIC STRUCTURES

PROF.DR. NOYAN FEVZİ ER

MAT1032 2.şb (B254)
CALCULUS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ DİDEM COŞKAN ÖZALP

MAT1036 1.şb (A251)
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
PROF.DR. NOYAN FEVZİ ER

MAT1012 1.şb (A230)
TECHNICAL ENGLISH II

DR. NAZİLE BUĞURCAN DİŞİBÜYÜK

MAT1034 2.şb (B254)
BASIC ALGEBRAIC STRUCTURES

DOÇ.DR. MÜNEVVER PINAR EROĞLU

PHY1101 1.şb (B254)
PRINCIPLES OF PHYSICS

DOÇ.DR. AYLİN YILDIZ TUNALI

PHY1102 1.şb (B152)
GENERAL PHYSICS

DOÇ.DR. DUYGU BARUT CELEPCİ

4
11:15
12:00

MAT1032 1.şb (B254)
CALCULUS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ DİDEM COŞKAN ÖZALP

MAT1012 2.şb (B256)
TECHNICAL ENGLISH II

DR. NAZİLE BUĞURCAN DİŞİBÜYÜK

MAT1034 1.şb (B254)
BASIC ALGEBRAIC STRUCTURES

PROF.DR. NOYAN FEVZİ ER

MAT1032 2.şb (B254)
CALCULUS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ DİDEM COŞKAN ÖZALP

MAT1036 1.şb (A251)
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
PROF.DR. NOYAN FEVZİ ER

MAT1012 1.şb (A230)
TECHNICAL ENGLISH II

DR. NAZİLE BUĞURCAN DİŞİBÜYÜK

MAT1034 2.şb (B254)
BASIC ALGEBRAIC STRUCTURES

DOÇ.DR. MÜNEVVER PINAR EROĞLU

PHY1101 1.şb (B254)
PRINCIPLES OF PHYSICS

DOÇ.DR. AYLİN YILDIZ TUNALI

PHY1102 1.şb (B152)
GENERAL PHYSICS

DOÇ.DR. DUYGU BARUT CELEPCİ

5
12:10
12:55

6
13:00
13:45

MAT1032 2.şb (B256)
CALCULUS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ DİDEM COŞKAN ÖZALP

MAT1036 1.şb (B259)
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
PROF.DR. NOYAN FEVZİ ER

MAT1034 2.şb (B254)
BASIC ALGEBRAIC STRUCTURES

DOÇ.DR. MÜNEVVER PINAR EROĞLU

MAT1032 1.şb (B254)
CALCULUS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ DİDEM COŞKAN ÖZALP

MAT1034 1.şb (B254)
BASIC ALGEBRAIC STRUCTURES

PROF.DR. NOYAN FEVZİ ER

ATA1002 1.şb (Online)
ATATÜRK İLKELERİ VE İNKILAP TARİHİ II

7
13:55
14:40

MAT1032 2.şb (B256)
CALCULUS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ DİDEM COŞKAN ÖZALP

MAT1036 1.şb (B259)
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
PROF.DR. NOYAN FEVZİ ER

MAT1034 2.şb (B254)
BASIC ALGEBRAIC STRUCTURES

DOÇ.DR. MÜNEVVER PINAR EROĞLU

MAT1032 1.şb (B254)
CALCULUS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ DİDEM COŞKAN ÖZALP

MAT1034 1.şb (B254)
BASIC ALGEBRAIC STRUCTURES

PROF.DR. NOYAN FEVZİ ER

ATA1002 1.şb (Online)
ATATÜRK İLKELERİ VE İNKILAP TARİHİ II

8
14:50
15:35

MAT1032 2.şb (B256)
CALCULUS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ DİDEM COŞKAN ÖZALP

PHY1102 1.şb (A254)
GENERAL PHYSICS

DOÇ.DR. DUYGU BARUT CELEPCİ

MAT1032 1.şb (B254)
CALCULUS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ DİDEM COŞKAN ÖZALP

9
15:45
16:30

PHY1102 1.şb (A254)
GENERAL PHYSICS

DOÇ.DR. DUYGU BARUT CELEPCİ



Department of Mathematics 2024-2025 Spring, 2nd year weekly course schedule

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

1
08:30
09:15

TDL1002 1.şb (Online)
TÜRK DİLİ II

RABİA ERYILMAZ

MAT2042 1.şb (B.LAB2)
COMPUTER ALGEBRA SYSTEMS

DR. VOLKAN ÖĞER

2
09:25
10:10

MAT2044 1.şb (B256)
ANALYSIS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ SEÇİL GERGÜN

TDL1002 1.şb (Online)
TÜRK DİLİ II

RABİA ERYILMAZ

MAT2042 1.şb (B.LAB2)
COMPUTER ALGEBRA SYSTEMS

DR. VOLKAN ÖĞER

3
10:20
11:05

MAT2044 1.şb (B256)
ANALYSIS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ SEÇİL GERGÜN

MAT2040 1.şb (B256)
DIFERENTIAL EQUATIONS II

PROF.DR. BAŞAK KARPUZ

MAT2042 1.şb (B.LAB2)
COMPUTER ALGEBRA SYSTEMS

DR. VOLKAN ÖĞER

4
11:15
12:00

MAT2044 1.şb (B256)
ANALYSIS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ SEÇİL GERGÜN

MAT2040 1.şb (B256)
DIFERENTIAL EQUATIONS II

PROF.DR. BAŞAK KARPUZ

MAT2042 1.şb (B.LAB2)
COMPUTER ALGEBRA SYSTEMS

DR. VOLKAN ÖĞER

5
12:10
12:55

6
13:00
13:45

MAT2038 1.şb (B256)
LINEAR ALGEBRA II

DOÇ.DR. ENGİN MERMUT

MAT2044 1.şb (B256)
ANALYSIS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ SEÇİL GERGÜN

MAT2040 1.şb (B256)
DIFERENTIAL EQUATIONS II

PROF.DR. BAŞAK KARPUZ

7
13:55
14:40

MAT2038 1.şb (B256)
LINEAR ALGEBRA II

DOÇ.DR. ENGİN MERMUT

MAT2044 1.şb (B256)
ANALYSIS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ SEÇİL GERGÜN

MAT2040 1.şb (B256)
DIFERENTIAL EQUATIONS II

PROF.DR. BAŞAK KARPUZ

8
14:50
15:35

MAT2044 1.şb (B256)
ANALYSIS II

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ SEÇİL GERGÜN

MAT2038 1.şb (B256)
LINEAR ALGEBRA II

DOÇ.DR. ENGİN MERMUT

9
15:45
16:30

MAT2038 1.şb (B256)
LINEAR ALGEBRA II

DOÇ.DR. ENGİN MERMUT



Department of Mathematics 2024-2025 Spring, 3rd year weekly course schedule

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

1
08:30
09:15

CSC3202 1.şb (B.LAB2)
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

DR. VOLKAN ÖĞER

2
09:25
10:10

CSC3202 1.şb (B.LAB2)
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

DR. VOLKAN ÖĞER

3
10:20
11:05

MAT3042 1.şb (B255)
ADVANCED DIFERENTIAL GEOMETRY

DOÇ.DR. İLHAN KARAKILIÇ

CSC3202 1.şb (B.LAB2)
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

DR. VOLKAN ÖĞER

MAT3058 1.şb (B255)
PROBABILITY

PROF.DR. ÖZLEM EGE ORUÇ

MAT3056 1.şb (B256)
PARTIAL DIFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

DR. MELTEM ALTUNKAYNAK

4
11:15
12:00

MAT3042 1.şb (B255)
ADVANCED DIFERENTIAL GEOMETRY

DOÇ.DR. İLHAN KARAKILIÇ

CSC3202 1.şb (B.LAB2)
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

DR. VOLKAN ÖĞER

MAT3058 1.şb (B255)
PROBABILITY

PROF.DR. ÖZLEM EGE ORUÇ

MAT3056 1.şb (B256)
PARTIAL DIFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

DR. MELTEM ALTUNKAYNAK

5
12:10
12:55

6
13:00
13:45

MAT3054 1.şb (B255)
COMPLEX CALCULUS

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ SEÇİL GERGÜN

MAT3054 1.şb (B255)
COMPLEX CALCULUS

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ SEÇİL GERGÜN

MAT3008 1.şb (B258)
NUMERICAL ANALYSIS II

DOÇ.DR. MELTEM ADIYAMAN

MAT3058 1.şb (B255)
PROBABILITY

PROF.DR. ÖZLEM EGE ORUÇ

7
13:55
14:40

MAT3054 1.şb (B255)
COMPLEX CALCULUS

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ SEÇİL GERGÜN

MAT3054 1.şb (B255)
COMPLEX CALCULUS

DR.ÖĞR.ÜYESİ SEÇİL GERGÜN

MAT3008 1.şb (B258)
NUMERICAL ANALYSIS II

DOÇ.DR. MELTEM ADIYAMAN

MAT3058 1.şb (B255)
PROBABILITY

PROF.DR. ÖZLEM EGE ORUÇ

8
14:50
15:35

MAT3008 1.şb (B255)
NUMERICAL ANALYSIS II

DOÇ.DR. MELTEM ADIYAMAN

MAT3042 1.şb (B255)
ADVANCED DIFERENTIAL GEOMETRY

DOÇ.DR. İLHAN KARAKILIÇ

MAT3056 1.şb (B254)
PARTIAL DIFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

DR. MELTEM ALTUNKAYNAK

9
15:45
16:30

MAT3008 1.şb (B255)
NUMERICAL ANALYSIS II

DOÇ.DR. MELTEM ADIYAMAN

MAT3042 1.şb (B255)
ADVANCED DIFERENTIAL GEOMETRY

DOÇ.DR. İLHAN KARAKILIÇ

MAT3056 1.şb (B254)
PARTIAL DIFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

DR. MELTEM ALTUNKAYNAK



Department of Mathematics 2024-2025 Spring, 4th year weekly course schedule

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

1
08:30
09:15

MAT4045 1.şb (B255)
GALOIS THEORY

DOÇ.DR. SALAHATTİN ÖZDEMİR

MAT4075 1.şb (B255)
HISTORY OF MATHEMATICS
DOÇ.DR. İLHAN KARAKILIÇ

2
09:25
10:10

MAT4045 1.şb (B255)
GALOIS THEORY

DOÇ.DR. SALAHATTİN ÖZDEMİR

MAT4075 1.şb (B255)
HISTORY OF MATHEMATICS
DOÇ.DR. İLHAN KARAKILIÇ

3
10:20
11:05

MAT4045 1.şb (B255)
GALOIS THEORY

DOÇ.DR. SALAHATTİN ÖZDEMİR

MAT4075 1.şb (B255)
HISTORY OF MATHEMATICS
DOÇ.DR. İLHAN KARAKILIÇ

4
11:15
12:00

MAT4045 1.şb (B255)
GALOIS THEORY

DOÇ.DR. SALAHATTİN ÖZDEMİR

MAT4075 1.şb (B255)
HISTORY OF MATHEMATICS
DOÇ.DR. İLHAN KARAKILIÇ

5
12:10
12:55

6
13:00
13:45

MAT4073 1.şb (B255)
GUIDED UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH I

DOÇ.DR. ENGİN MERMUT

MAT4057 1.şb (A139)
LIFE INSURANCE MATHEMATICS

PROF.DR. GÜÇKAN YAPAR

7
13:55
14:40

MAT4073 1.şb (B255)
GUIDED UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH I

DOÇ.DR. ENGİN MERMUT

MAT4057 1.şb (A139)
LIFE INSURANCE MATHEMATICS

PROF.DR. GÜÇKAN YAPAR

CSC4202 1.şb (B.LAB2)
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING FOR DATA

MANAGEMENT
DR. VOLKAN ÖĞER

8
14:50
15:35

MAT4073 1.şb (B255)
GUIDED UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH I

DOÇ.DR. ENGİN MERMUT

MAT4057 1.şb (A139)
LIFE INSURANCE MATHEMATICS

PROF.DR. GÜÇKAN YAPAR

CSC4202 1.şb (B.LAB2)
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING FOR DATA

MANAGEMENT
DR. VOLKAN ÖĞER

9
15:45
16:30

MAT4073 1.şb (B255)
GUIDED UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH I

DOÇ.DR. ENGİN MERMUT

MAT4057 1.şb (A139)
LIFE INSURANCE MATHEMATICS

PROF.DR. GÜÇKAN YAPAR

CSC4202 1.şb (B.LAB2)
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING FOR DATA

MANAGEMENT
DR. VOLKAN ÖĞER


